
1,000
20%

5,000
FREE

25
FREE

25
50

FREE

75
2,000

10
45
60
10
60

100
25

FREE
5
5

Deductible
Co-Insurance

Max Out-of-Pocket
MDLIVE Primary & Pediatric Care
In-Person Primary & Pediatric Care

MDLIVE Urgent Care
In-Person Urgent Care

In-Person Specialist Care
MDLIVE Counseling & Psychiatry

Deductible
Max Out-of-Pocket

Generics
Preferred Brands

Non-Preferred Brands
Specialty Generics

Specialty Preferred Brands
Specialty Non-Preferred Brands
Insulin - Select Preferred Brands

Acid-Reflux & GERD OTC’S
Diabetic Generics

Antihistamine OTC’S

   1,500
     20%
5,000

FREE
25

FREE
25
50

FREE

     100
2,000

     10
     55
     70

     10
     60

 100
25

FREE
5
5

3,250
20%

7,000
FREE

25
FREE

25
50

FREE

100
2,000

10
 25% MAX $80

 40% MAX $120

10
60

100
25

FREE
5
5

2,250
50%

7,000
FREE

25
FREE

25
50

FREE

500
2,000

10
25% MAX $80

 40% MAX $120

10
20% MAX $80

40% MAX $120

25
FREE

5
5

4,250
50%

7,500
FREE

25
FREE

25
50

FREE

500
2,000

50% MAX $20

30% MAX $100

50% MAX $150

20% MAX $50

30% MAX $80

50% MAX $120

25
FREE

5
5

PRESCRIPTION

MEDICAL
DIAMOND PLATINUM GOLD SILVER BRONZE COBALT

5,500
20%

7,500
FREE
D&C

FREE
D&C
D&C

FREE

500
2,000

5
45
85

5
95

195
25

FREE
5
5

2025-2026 PLAN YEAR
JULY 1, 2025 TO JUNE 30, 2026

Making Healthy Cheaper

Zero Out-of-Pocket for:

Transplant*
Cancer Care
Heart & Cardiac Surgeries*
Back & Spine Surgeries*
Hip & Knee Replacements*
Maternity Care
Cellular Immunotherapy*
Coverage Only Available from BlueDistinction+ Providers
* No Out-of-Network Coverage Available

FREE MEDICAL CARE
Free Member Rewards with Zelis
Free Virtual Check-Ups with Catapult Health
Free Primary & Pediatric Care with MDLIVE
Free Psychiatry & Counseling with MDLIVE
Free Medical Equipment & Supplies with Connect DME
Free MRI, CT & PET Scans with Green Imaging
Free X-Rays & Ultrasounds with Green Imaging
Free Diabetes & Blood Pressure Programs with Omada
Free Cholesterol & Weight Programs with Omada
Free Joint & Muscle Pain Programs with Hinge Health
Free Pelvic Floor Pain Program with Hinge Health
Free Tobacco & Vaping Addiction Programs with Pelago
Free Alcohol & Opioid Addiction Programs with Pelago
Free Mental Health Program with SilverCloud
Free Mental Health Program with Inmynd
Free Mental Health Program with LearnToLive
Free Women’s & Family Health Programs with Ovia
Free Wellness Programs with Well onTarget
Free Weight-Loss Program with Wondr Health
Free Sleep Studies with Connect DME
Free $500 Child Accident Reimbursement
50%  Child Deductible Reimbursement

MAKING HEALTHY CHEAPER


