

Transplant* Cancer Care Heart & Cardiac Surgeries* Back & Spine Surgeries* Hip & Knee Replacements* Maternity Care Cellular Immunotherapy*

Coverage **Only** Available from **BlueDistinction+** Providers * No Out-of-Network Coverage Available



MAKING HEALTHY CHEAPER Free Member Rewards with Zelis

Free Virtual Check-Ups with Catapult Health Free Primary & Pediatric Care with MDLIVE Free Psychiatry & Counseling with MDLIVE Free Medical Equipment & Supplies with Connect DME Free MRI, CT & PET Scans with Green Imaging Free X-Rays & Ultrasounds with Green Imaging Free Diabetes & Blood Pressure Programs with Omada Free Cholesterol & Weight Programs with Omada Free Joint & Muscle Pain Programs with Hinge Health Free Pelvic Floor Pain Program with Hinge Health Free Tobacco & Vaping Addiction Programs with Pelago Free Alcohol & Opioid Addiction Programs with Pelago Free Mental Health Program with SilverCloud Free Mental Health Program with Inmynd Free Mental Health Program with LearnToLive Free Women's & Family Health Programs with Ovia Free Wellness Programs with Well onTarget Free Weight-Loss Program with Wondr Health Free Sleep Studies with Connect DME

Free \$500 Child Accident Reimbursement

50%	Child	Deductib	ole Reim	bursement
-----	-------	----------	----------	-----------

				A A SILVER	BRONZE	
MEDICAL			GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE	COBALT
Deductible	1,000	1,500	3,250	2,250	4,250	5,500
Co-Insurance	20%	20%	20%	50%	50%	20%
Max Out-of-Pocket	5,000	5,000	7,000	7,000	7,500	7,500
MDLIVE Primary & Pediatric Care	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE
In-Person Primary & Pediatric Care	25	25	25	25	25	D&C
MDLIVE Urgent Care	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE
In-Person Urgent Care	25	25	25	25	25	D&C
In-Person Specialist Care	50	50	50	50	50	D&C
MDLIVE Counseling & Psychiatry	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE
PRESCRIPTION						
Deductible	75	100	100	500	500	500
Max Out-of-Pocket	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000
Generics	10	10	10	10	50% MAX \$20	5
Preferred Brands	45	55	25% MAX \$80	25% MAX \$80	30% MAX \$100	45
Non-Preferred Brands	60	70	40% MAX \$120	40% MAX \$120	50% MAX \$150	85
Specialty Generics	10	10	10	10	20% MAX \$50	5
Specialty Preferred Brands	60	60	60	20% MAX \$80	30% MAX \$80	95
Specialty Non-Preferred Brands	100	100	100	40% MAX \$120	50% MAX \$120	195
Insulin - Select Preferred Brands	25	25	25	25	25	25
Acid-Reflux & GERD OTC'S	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE
Diabetic Generics	5	5	5	5	5	5
Antihistamine OTC'S	5	5	5	5	5	5

2025-2026 PLAN YEAR JULY 1, 2025 TO JUNE 30, 2026

